
Mixed Greensome
Goblets

6th of July / 6ed o Orffennaf 

(18 hole Greensome Stableford)
(Greensome Stableford 18 twll)

WINNERS / ENILLWYR

Mick Wallage / Jannie Wallage

42 pts

Runner Up /Ail Safle

Philip Jones / Sandy Jones

42 pts

3rd prize / 3ydd Safle

John Lacy / Joy Lacy

41 pts



Mixed Greensome
Goblets

6th of July / 6ed o Orffennaf 

(18 hole Greensome Stableford)
(Greensome Stableford 18 twll)
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R. Brightman / A. Woodhouse
B. Needham / M. Clarke
S. Thomas / Z. Owens
S. Jones / M. Roberts
R. Percy / C. Butler
R. Taylor / S. Creamer
S. Kowalyk-Davies / C. Kowalyk-Davies
A. Williams / D. Edwards
D. Cockbain / M. Cockbain
W. McMeeken / K. McMeeken
M. Eccles / M. Eccles
G. McMeeken / G. Hughes
E. Morris / R. Allport
S. Herbert / L. Ashworth
T. Brookes / D. Brookes
M. Parkin / A. Parkin
D. Smith / C. Malpass
A. Burns / J. Burns
L. Whitehead / J. Whitehead
R. Walmsley / C. Parry
G. Griffiths / C. Gaffey
S. Roberts (1688) / V. Roberts
M. Griffiths / C. Griffiths



Mixed Greensome
Goblets

6th of July / 6ed o Orffennaf 

(18 hole Greensome Stableford)
(Greensome Stableford 18 twll)
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D. Clarke / C. Needham
C. Jones / R. Jones
C. Roberts / S. Roberts
J. Hardman / J. Fox
A. Broadfoot / A. NIXON
A. Potter / N. Potter
W. Murison / P. Murison
H. Robertson (0679) / S. Robertson
R. Jefferies / S. Jefferies
G. Jones / D. Jones
R. Liddiard / J. Liddiard
I. Roberts / C. Roberts
N. Hughes / E. Hughes
B. Hughes / G. Evans
D. Jones / H. Puw
C. Slack / K. Slack
T. Williams / C. Williams
I. Daplyn / L. Daplyn
P. Yapp / J. Yapp
T. Williams / C. Parisella
C. Clark / R. Clark
R. Jones / F. Jones
L. Mottram / J. Mottram



Mixed Greensome
Goblets

6th of July / 6ed o Orffennaf 

(18 hole Greensome Stableford)
(Greensome Stableford 18 twll)

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
24
24

D. Clay / C. Clay
J. Stuart / B. Stuart
R. Flint / T. Franklin
I. Jones / K. Jones
J. Bradley / L. Parry-Hughes
S. Johnson / J. Johnson
B. COMER / L. COMER
F. Taylor / A. Taylor
E. Clayton / A. Burn
N. Thomas / G. Thomas
B. Voller / A. Voller
O. Williams / D. Williams



Mixed Greensome
Goblets

6th of July / 6ed o Orffennaf 

(18 hole Greensome Stableford)
(Greensome Stableford 18 twll)

TWO’s 

S. Johnson / J. Johnson @ 9th 
M. Griffiths / C. Griffiths @ 6th 

J. Bradley / L. Parry-Hughes @ 6th 
D. Smith / C. Malpass @ 9th

 

Codwch eich gwobr yn Siop y Pro.
Please pick your prize up at the Pro Shop.


